BVA®

British Veterinary Association

BVA Members’ Day

W5 at Odyssey, Belfast
Thursday 21 September 2017

11.45

12.10

12.15

12.25

13.15

14.15

14.30

14.50

15.30

15.50

16.50

Registration
Members’ Day welcome
BVA Northern Ireland Branch update — Jean Wales

BVA awards ceremony

In celebration of the achievements of BVA members, the President will present the following
prestigious awards:

Dalrymple-Champneys Cup & Medal

Harry Steele-Bodger Memorial Scholarship
Chiron Award

Trevor Blackburn Award

Overseas Travel Grants

John Bleby Cup

Veterinary Record Impact Award
Veterinary Record Innovation Award

Veterinary Record Evidence Award

Lunch

BVA Strategic Plan 2018 - 2020 — David Calpin
Presidential address — Gudrun Ravetz
Keynote address — Professor Chris Elliott
Teal/coffee break

BVA annual general meeting (AGM)
® 1550 Closed session (BVA members only)
® 16.05 Open session, including the inauguration of the new BVA President and Officers

Drinks reception




