

BVA Members' Day

W5 at Odyssey, Belfast Thursday 21 September 2017

11.45	Registration
12.10	Members' Day welcome
12.15	BVA Northern Ireland Branch update – Jean Wales
12.25	BVA awards ceremony In celebration of the achievements of BVA members, the President will present the following prestigious awards: Dalrymple-Champneys Cup & Medal Harry Steele-Bodger Memorial Scholarship Chiron Award Trevor Blackburn Award Overseas Travel Grants John Bleby Cup Veterinary Record Impact Award Veterinary Record Innovation Award
	Veterinary Record Evidence Award
13.15	Lunch
14.15	BVA Strategic Plan 2018 - 2020 – David Calpin
14.30	Presidential address – Gudrun Ravetz
14.50	Keynote address – Professor Chris Elliott
15.30	Tea/coffee break
15.50	 BVA annual general meeting (AGM) 15.50 Closed session (BVA members only) 16.05 Open session, including the inauguration of the new BVA President and Officers
16.50	Drinks reception